Name: Address:	3202 C	an NW Tit ommercial tes, WA 9		row	2	2/25/20	2011 Skagit 11 Page	0 2 2 5 0 County Au 1 o		3:52PM
				REC	ONVEY	ANC	E	<u> </u>	:	
R110025	ية الموالية المراجعة . والمالي المراجعة المراجعة .									
Ref #:	A10136	9								
Tax Number: AF Number:	2004102	50225								
Grantor:		الملي الملي	'ĤWEST TI	TLE CO).					
Grantee:	GUARDIAN NORTHWEST TITLE CO. DAVE GOLD, INC., a Washington corporation									
Lts 6, 7 & 8	Blk	11	TUTTLE	AND B	BUCKLEY'S	S PLAT	OF ANA	ACORTES		2-23
The Undersigned beneficiary unde does hereby reco by said Trustee i	er said De onvey, wit	ed of Trust thout warra	a written re inty, to the j	equest to person(s	o reconvey the reconvey the reconvey the reconverse of the reconve	he real p ereto all	oroperty wo	hich is des	cribed th I interest	nerein,
Grantor:	DAVE		ر م Wash	ington	cornoration					
Beneficiary:										
Trustee:GUAR			0.5	1997 - 1997	00 11 11 11	, 114304	na ana A			
Dated:		r 21, 2004		5	Recorded:	Oct	ober 25,	2004		
AF Number:	200410	250225		and the second s	,ah.		,			
Volume:				N. Barren C.	Page:	N.,				
			GUAR	DIAN N	ORTHWE	ST TIT	LE CO.			
			B X	"ha	ra L	Ber	er,			
			Dy: <u>P</u>	na L. E	lerge , Assis	tant Se	cretary		a (.).	
State of Washing	nton	<u>.</u>				en e				
State of Washington }		} } ss.			- The product of the second	X				
County of Skagit }		}			and a second	and and a second se	11 Angel 1			
On this day, befo	ore me. th	e undersio	ned, a Nota	rv Puhli	c in and for t	the State	aforesai	duly com	mission	ed and

On this day, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State aforesaid duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Diana L. Berge to be known to be the Assistant Secretary of GUARDIAN NORTHWEST TITLE CO., the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that He/She is authorized to execute the said instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal hereto affixed February 25, 2011

OTARY

Vicki L. Hoffman

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington Residing at Anacortes My apointment expires October 08, 2013



First American Title

Company P.O.Box 16

Company of Skagit County P.O.Box 1667 Mt. Vernon, WA 98273